U1000
LOW HARMONICS REGENERATIVE
MATRIX CONVERTER
 EN
DE
2 U1000 - Low Harmonics Regenerative Matrix Converter
About YASKAWA
A Leader in Inverter Drives

IP20/ NEMA Type1 F
Reserved
Model Number Key for the U1000 Matrix Converter
U
Customized Specifications
Standard model A
EMC Noise Filter Built-in E
E
Matrix Series
U1000 U
Specifications
European spec. C
400 V Class CIMR-UC4A AAA
0011 10 11 8.7 9.6
  4
  to
  10
  kHz
400
0014 13 14 10 11
0021 19 21 13 14
0027 25 27 19 21
0034 31 34 25 27
0040 36 40 31 34
0052 47 52 36 40
0065 59 65 47 52
0077 70 77 59 65
0096 87 96 70 77
0124 113 124 87 96
0156 142 156 113 124
0180 164 180 142 156
0216 197 216 164 180
0240 218 240 197 216
0302 275 302 218 240
0361 329 361 275 302
0414 377 414 329 361
 U
1